Stonoteniski savez Srbije

Sezona 2019/2020
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Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime

Al Mamoori
Aleksi¢
Ancic
Angelov
Antic
Aradan
Arandelovi¢
Babic
Balaz
Banjac
Banjas
Barbu
Beck
Bereniji
BiacCi

Bite

Bite
Blagojevi¢
Blagojevi¢
Boncokat
Borojevic¢
BoSnjak
Brankovi¢
Brankovic
Brasnjo Sabolcki
Bucalo
Budelan
Civkarovski
Cveji¢
Cvejic
Cvetkovi¢
Capanda
Ciki¢
Cimpokié
Cobi¢
Colakovié

Dacic

ime
Andrej
llija
Nikola
Milos
Aleksandar
Stefan
llija
Nemanja
Oskar
Milos
Andrej
Marian
Congor
Adam
Aron
Barna
Peter
Nikola
Strahinja
Valentin
Vukasin
Vedran
Vuk

Uros
Levente
Nikola
Vuk
Vidan
Nenad
Vasilije
Luka
David
Atanasije
Milan
Branko
Nikola

Lazar

datum rodenja
10.5.2007.
2.8.2009.
6.11.2007.
23.5.2010.
9.10.20009.
9.6.2008.
28.2.2008.
11.12.2007.
14.12.2010.
28.9.2007.
30.1.2008.
3.7.2011.
1.4.2008.
23.6.2009.
25.6.2009.
20.4.20009.
20.4.2009.
19.12.2012.
29.10.2007.
15.7.2010.
23.12.2010.
5.2.2009.
2.1.2008.
17.6.20009.
1.5.2008.
22.8.2008.
13.8.2009.
28.2.2007.
9.5.2009.
14.1.2011.
9.10.2007.
15.8.2011.
21.1.20009.
12.3.2007.
25.2.2010.
16.10.2008.
27.12.2009.

klub
Smederevo
Mladost
Smederevo
Luznica
Panonka
Stenes
Radnicki MMXVII
Jedinstvo
Vojvodina
Spark
Galadska
Unirea

TSC
Horgos
Roham
Horgos
Horgos
Radnicki MMXVII
Zeleznicar
Rapid

Novi Sad
Spartak
Ozren
Ozren
Vojvodina
Novi Sad
Bor

Crvena Zvezda
As

Rudar
Dubocica
Selenca
Novi Sad
Banat
Coka
Panonka

Barajevo

mladi kadeti

mesto
Smederevo
Zemun
Smederevo
Babusnica
Novi Sad
Zrenjanin
Nis

Stara Pazova
Backo Gradiste
Beograd
Kikinda
Uzdin

Backa Topola
Horgos

Nova Crnja
Horgos
Horgos

Nis

Beograd
Nikolinci
Novi Sad
Subotica
Sokobanja
Sokobanja
Backo Gradiste
Novi Sad

Bor

Beograd
Sabac
Kostolac
Leskovac
Selenca

Novi Sad
Zrenjanin
Coka

Novi Sad

Bozdarevac
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Dagojevic
Dalja
Despotov
Despotovic
Detari
Dimitrijevic
Dimitrijevic¢
Djiban

Dobrosavljevié

Dobrota
Doza
Dragi¢
Dragin
Dragin
Dragovi¢
DPordevic
DPordevic
Pordevic
Burdevic
Burov
Durov
Erdes
Fejdi
Fekete
File
Filipovié
Gaji¢
Gajta
Gavriljuk
Gerginov
Giri¢
Gogic
Golubovic¢
Goncik
Grigorov
Grosu

Groza

ime
Nikola
Mihai
Vukasin
Luka
Luka
Ognjen
Pavle
Marius
Novak
Aleksa
Lazar
Stevan
Luka
Sada
Dunja
Novak
Dimitrije
Bozidar
Uros
Aleksa
Damijan
Kevin
Igor
Zoltan
Mark
Filip
Luka
Mario
Nikolaj
Vanja
Bogdan
Bogdan
Milo$
Levente
Borislav
Matija
Andrei

datum rodenja

16.1.2007.
15.1.2011.
7.8.2012.
24.11.2009.
13.2.2012.
28.8.2007.
26.7.2007.
17.2.2008.
27.10.2009.
17.1.2011.
6.9.2007.
8.1.2009.
3.4.2010.
16.11.2007.
20.11.2007.
3.6.2008.
8.8.2007.
7.1.2007.
12.2.2011.
21.8.2007.
2.12.2007.
22.9.2010.
25.12.2008.
11.10.2008.
10.1.2009.
7.8.2008.
4.8.2009.
20.11.2008.
10.8.2007.
27.2.2007.
13.1.2009.
16.8.2007.
25.2.2008.
24.8.2008.
27.5.2008.
28.9.2009.
19.6.2008.

klub
Ugrinovci
Rapid
Horgos
Mladenovac
Coka
Radnicki
Spin SD
Rapid
Napad
Panonka
Vojvodina
ugrinovci
Borac
Borac
Zeleznicar
Zeleznicar
Ozren
Belo Polje
Gradac
Caribrod
Caribrod
Doza
Rusin
Galadska
Horgos
Luznica
Zmajevo

Vrsac

Hajduk Veljko

Novi Sad
Dubocica
Sumatovac
Mileti¢
Vojvodina
Mladost
Slavija 96
Slavija 96

mladi kadeti

mesto
Beograd
Nikolinci
Horgos
Mladenovac
Coka

Pirot
Smederevo
Nikolinci
KruSevac
Novi Sad

Backo Gradiste

Beograd
Cacak
Cacak

Nis$

Beograd
Sokobanja
Surdulica
Valjevo
Dimitrovgrad
Dimitrovgrad
Skorenovac
Ruski Krstur
Kikinda
Horgos
Babusnica
Zmajevo
Vrsac
Negotin

Novi Sad
Leskovac
Aleksinac
Srpski Mileti¢

Backo Gradiste

Bosilegrad
Kovacica

Kovacica
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Gruji¢
Grujovic
Guzina
Hogl|
Holovcuk
Horvat
Ignjatov
lie

lie

lli¢

lié

llijev

llijev
Ivancev
Jacéimovic
Jakovljev
Janicijevic
Jankovic
Jelicié
Jeliki¢
Jelisavcic
Jevtic¢
Jovanovic
Jovanovic
Jovanovié
Jovicié
Jovié
Juhas
Kekic
Keravica
Kesic
Keselj
Knezevic
Kokanovi¢
Kokora
Kolundzija

Komlen

ime
Stefan
Novak
Aleksa
David
Andrija
Dimitrije
Vanja
Relja
Danilo
Milos
Gavrilo
Miljan
Dimitrije
Dorde
Mihajlo
Ignjat
Ognjen
Mateja
Boris
Vuk
Filip
Rastko
Danilo
Uros
Luka
Vuk
Aleksandar
Ognjen
Stefan
Lazar
Srdan
Relja
Filip
Bogdan

Marcel Adria

Vukasin
Sladan

datum rodenja
11.6.2007.
30.1.2008.
7.10.2007.
2.9.2011.
6.12.2008.
19.10.2007.
22.12.20009.
9.8.2010.
16.8.2008.
26.3.2008.
28.4.2007.
10.5.2007.
15.8.2007.
19.4.2007.
28.11.2007.
22.4.2010.
14.8.2007.
22.7.2010.
2.7.2011.
3.1.20009.
14.8.2007.
1.12.2008.
4.10.2007.
17.7.2012.
18.10.20009.
15.11.20009.
4.4.2007.
8.7.2008.
24.7.2008.
13.2.2008.
14.6.20009.
30.12.2007.
11.10.2007.
22.4.2008.
12.4.2011.
5.4.2009.
13.1.2009.

klub
Sumatovac
Smederevo
Novi Sad
Spark
Zmajevo
Novi Sad
Stenes
Zeleznicar
Luznica
Zeleznicar 014
Dubocica
Mladost
Spark

Stak

Burdev Grad
Novi Sad
Extreme Spin
Panonka
Panonka
Zeleznicar
Metalac
Sumatovac
Burdev Grad
Mileti¢
Purdev Grad
Temerin
Dubocica
Becej
Radnicki
Partizan
Carnojevié
Novi Sad
Sindeli¢
Crvena Zvezda
Unirea
Sindeli¢

Panonka

mladi kadeti

mesto
Aleksinac
Smederevo
Novi Sad
Beograd
Zmajevo
Novi Sad
Zrenjanin
Beograd
Babusnica
Valjevo
Leskovac
Bosilegrad
Beograd
Beograd
Smederevo
Novi Sad
Jagodina
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Beograd
Kraljevo
Aleksinac
Smederevo
Srpski Mileti¢
Smederevo
Temerin
Leskovac
Becej

Novi Sad
Sid

Rusko Selo
Novi Sad
Beograd
Beograd
Uzdin
Beograd
Novi Sad
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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prezime
Kostic¢
Kostic¢
Kostic
Kosuti¢
Kovacevic
Kovacevic
Krajnali¢
Krstic¢

Krulj
Lalovi¢
Lazarevic¢
Lazic¢
LiCina
Ljuboja
Lukic
Lukic
Macek
Makaji
Maluckov
Manojlovié
Maric
Marin
Marinkovic¢
Marinkovi¢
Marjanovié
Markovic
Markovic
Markovic
Matic
Matkovi¢
Medarevic
Meduseljac
Mihailovi¢
Mihailovi¢
Mihajlovi¢
Mihajlovi¢

Mihaljevic

ime
Vasilije
Veljko
Novak
Mihajlo
Pavle
Jovan
Aleksandar
Lazar
Filip
Luka
Mihajlo
Nemanja
Fedor
Dimitrije
Zvonko
Vojin
Ivan
Matej
Milos
Veljko
Mateja
Lazar
Vasilije
Stefan
Lazar
Andrej
Vanja
Nemanja
Atanasije
Milos
Jovan
Boris
Zoran
Vanja
Marta
Aleksa

Dimitrije

datum rodenja

6.1.2008.
31.5.2007.
10.10.2010.
5.2.2011.
15.10.2007.
30.9.2008.
28.11.2011.
14.5.2011.
26.5.2011.
5.3.2007.
4.2.2008.
14.6.2010.
25.2.2009.
21.2.2008.
18.2.2953.
11.9.2008.
21.7.2011.
24.2.2010.
28.7.2010.
13.9.2007.
6.1.2208.
26.4.2008.
14.1.2007.
29.8.2007.
24.6.2008.
12.12.2007.
12.1.2011.
21.7.2008.
18.10.2007.
11.12.2007.
17.1.2011.
11.11.2009.
31.8.2007.
26.7.2011.
23.3.2009.
19.9.2007.
18.10.2010.

klub

Mladost
Metalac
Metalac

Spark

Rudar
Zeleznicar 014
Radnicki MMXVII
Top spin
Zmajevo
Crvena Zvezda
Radnicki
Extreme Spin
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Lesak

Mileti¢

Dolina

Rusin

Stenes
Zeleznicar 014
ugrinovci
Selenca
Barajevo
Barajevo
Grabovac Spin
Zelezni¢ar 014
Ozren

Spartak

Napad
Spartak

BacCka Palanka
Pozega
Ugrinovci SDS
Ugrinovci SDS
Ugrinovci
Purdev Grad

Tikvara

mladi kadeti

mesto
Zemun
Kraljevo
Kraljevo
Beograd
Kostolac
Valjevo

Nis

Vranje
Zmajevo
Beograd
Pirot
Jagodina
Beograd
Beograd
LeSak
Srpski Mileti¢
Padina
Ruski Krstur
Zrenjanin
Valjevo
Beograd
Selenca
Bozdarevac
Bozdarevac
Grabovac - Trst
Valjevo
Sokobanja
Subotica
KruSevac
Subotica
BacCka Palanka
PozZega
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Smederevo

Backa Palanka
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Mijatovic
Mijatovié¢
Mijatovié
Milanovi¢
Milenkovi¢
Miljkovic
Miljus
MiloSevic
Miovcic
Mirkovi¢
Misic
Mitrovi¢
Mitrovié
Mitrovic¢
Mladenovi¢
Mladenovic
Mladenovic
Mladenovic
Mojsin
Molnar
Nad

Nad
Naumovski
Nedeljkovié
Nedeljkovié
Nedeljkovic
Nedeljkovié
Nestorovic
Nesic
Niketic¢
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢
Nikoli¢
Ninic
Ninkovi¢
Nosalj

Novak

ime
Ognjen
Vuk
Stefan
Marko
Andrej
Bogoljub
Luka
Jovan
Mihailo
Aleksa
Pavle
Ognjen
David
Pavle
Igor
Kosta
Sava
Nikola
Filip
Peter
Dominik
Daniel
Vasil
Srdan
Milan
Lazar
DusSan
Kosta
Aleksandar
Mateja
Novak
Illija
Dborde
Nenad
Uros
Dejan

Karlo

datum rodenja
22.11.2008.
13.3.20009.
12.8.2008.
29.1.2008.
25.9.2008.
19.1.2007.
7.10.2007.
1.8.2008.
12.6.2008.
28.11.2007.
8.1.2007.
31.3.2007.
11.8.2007.
12.1.2007.
5.12.2008.
7.8.2007.
13.2.2007.
29.6.2011.
17.9.2008.
30.11.2012.
3.2.20009.
11.1.2007.
3.7.2007.
1.11.2008.
24.11.2008.
21.12.2010.
7.6.2009.
24.2.2009.
1.7.2010.
16.10.2008.
2.4.2009.
2.8.2009.
25.7.2007.
6.8.2008.
23.10.2007.
11.6.2010.
17.5.2007.

klub
Mileti¢
Panonka
Smederevo
Pancevo
Sindeli¢
Defanzivac
Vojvodina
Hajduk Veljko
Stak

Senta
Mladost
Sindeli¢
Spin SD
LeSak

Goc¢
Sumatovac
Ozren
Barajevo
Banat
Horgos
Vojvodina
Ada
Zeleznigar
LeSnica
LeSnica
Mladenovac
LeSnica
Crvena Zvezda
Spark
Ugrinovci SDS
Ozren
Lozovik
Partizan
Leposavic
Stak

Slavija 96
Radnicki

mladi kadeti

mesto
Srpski Miletié¢
Novi Sad
Smederevo
Pancevo
Beograd

Nis$

Novi Sad
Negotin
Beograd
Senta
Zemun
Beograd
Smederevo
LeSak
Vrnjacka Banja
Aleksinac
Sokobanja
Bozdarevac
Zrenjanin
Horgos
Backo Gradiste
Ada
Beograd
LeSnica
LeSnica
Mladenovac
LeSnica
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Sokobanja
Lozovik
Beograd
Leposavic
Beograd
Kovacica
Novi Sad
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prezime
186 Nudi¢
187  Orlovié
188 Orolic
189 Pakledinac
190 Pancic
191 Panic¢
192 Pap
193 Pasti
194 Paunovi¢
195 Paunovi¢
196 Pavlovic¢
197 Peji¢
198 Peri¢
199 Pesic
200 Petronijevi¢
201 Petrovi¢
202 Petrovic¢
203 Petrzljan
204 Pinter
205 Plesinac
206 Poljak
207 Ponus
208 Prica
209 Primozi¢
210 Primozi¢
211 Prodanovi¢
212 Prodanovi¢
213 Prokic
214  Puno$
215 Putnik
216 Radanovi¢
217 Radanovi¢
218 Radatovic
219 Radatovié¢
220 Radenkovic¢
221 Radi¢
222 Radojci¢

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

ime
Dorde
Aleksandar
Dorde
David
Bogdan
Aleksandar
Albert
Levente
Uros
Lazar
Danijel
Predrag
Mihajlo
Luka
Leon
Danijel
Veljko
Pavle
David
Vladan
Alex
Aleks
Milos
Milos
Ivan
Aleksa
Alen
Mihailo
Mihajlo
Daro
Aleksandar
Uros
Dominik
Kristian
Danilo
Leon
Bogdan

datum rodenja
27.3.2008.
22.9.20009.
1.7.2007.
1.9.2007.
17.9.2007.
29.10.2008.
20.7.2012.
5.2.2007.
9.3.20009.
1.11.2008.
21.1.2007.
16.2.2008.
11.12.20009.
27.2.2008.
25.1.2007.
16.1.2008.
22.6.20009.
9.10.2009.
6.6.2009.
22.1.2007.
1.2.2007.
29.4.2007.
17.1.2008.
20.11.2008.
3.7.2007.
14.1.2008.
22.3.2010.
12.9.2008.
12.7.2010.
20.4.2008.
24.9.2008.
7.1.2007.
18.6.2013.
14.6.2010.
7.10.2007.
29.7.2008.
30.5.2008.

klub

Novi Sad
Srem spin
Napad
Vojvodina
Morava
TSC

Doza

TSC
Radnicki
Barajevo
Pancevo
Napad
Rudar
Radnicki
Mladenovac
Stenes
Barajevo
Selenca
TSC
Mladost
Vojvodina
Horgos
Lav - Jevremovac
Sindeli¢
Sindeli¢
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Grabovac Spin
Panonka
Millennium
LeSnica
LeSnica
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Mileti¢
Novi Sad

Zeleznicar

mladi kadeti

mesto

Novi Sad
Sremska Mitro
KruSevac

Novi Sad
Velika Plana
Backa Topola
Skorenovac
Backa Topola
Pirot
Bozdarevac
Pancevo
KruSevac
Krepoljin

Pirot
Mladenovac
Zrenjanin
Bozdarevac
Selenca

Backa Topola
Zemun

Backo Gradiste
Horgos

Sabac
Beograd
Beograd

Backo Gradiste
Backo Gradiste
Grabovac - Trst
Novi Sad

VrSac

LeSnica
LesSnica

Backo Gradiste
Backo Gradiste
Srpski Miletic¢
Novi Sad
Beograd

strana 6 0od 9



Stonoteniski savez Srbije

Sezona 2019/2020

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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prezime
Radojevié
Radonji¢
Raji¢

Raji¢

Rajkic
Ranisavljev
Ranisavljevié
Repac
Ribar

Risti¢

Risti¢

Risti¢
Ristovic
Rodi¢
Rolovi¢
Rosi¢

Sabo
Sakulac
Sakulac
Sakulac
Samardzija
Savi¢

Savi¢
Solnoki
Stamenkovic
Stancic¢
Stanijev
Stanijev
Stanimirovic¢
Stankovic¢
Stanojevic
Stanojevic
Starcevic
Stefanovié
Stevanovic¢
Stoiljkovi¢

Stojanovic

ime
Jovan
Stefan
Borislav
Igor
Vojin
Nemanja
Stefan
BalSa
Luka
Ognjen
Nikola
Bogdan
Filip
Aleksandar
Lazar
Jovan
Marijan
Matija
Relja
Feda
Martin
Gregor
Dorde
Luka
Pavle
Luka
Aleksa
Mateja
Filip
Nada
Damjan
Janko
David
Vanja
Mihajlo
Mihajlo
Pavle

datum rodenja
31.1.2007.
18.5.2008.
16.3.2008.
25.3.2010.
26.5.2008.
21.10.2007.
17.5.2007.
18.11.2010.
4.4.2007.
10.8.2007.
11.12.2009.
29.5.2008.
27.1.2008.
8.3.20009.
18.6.2011.
4.9.2007.
7.10.2007.
13.9.2007.
1.2.2013.
1.2.2013.
28.10.2008.
25.8.2009.
28.7.2008.
10.11.2009.
13.10.2008.
30.6.2007.
9.11.2009.
18.1.2008.
4.7.2007.
21.3.2007.
28.12.2007.
31.8.2008.
9.3.2008.
12.8.2007.
5.7.2007.
13.1.2008.
22.3.2007.

klub

Napad
Millennium
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Novi Sad
Becej
Vojvodina
Sindeli¢

Novi Sad

Top spin
Hajduk Veljko
Stak

Mileti¢
Galadska
Spark

PozZega
Selenca
Ugrinovci SDS
Ugrinovci SDS
Ugrinovci SDS
Panonija
Spark
Zeleznigar
Horgos
Crvena Zvezda
LeSnica
Sindeli¢
Sindeli¢
Sumatovac
Defanzivac
Burdev Grad
Napad
LeSnica
Spark

Purdev Grad
Dubocica

Indija

mladi kadeti

mesto
KruSevac
VrSac

Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Becej
Backo Gradiste
Beograd
Novi Sad
Vranje
Negotin
Beograd
Srpski Miletic¢
Kikinda
Beograd
Pozega
Selenca
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Novi Sad
Beograd
Nis

Horgos
Beograd
LeSnica
Beograd
Beograd
Aleksinac
Nis
Smederevo
KruSevac
LeSnica
Beograd
Smederevo
Leskovac

Indija
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260
2601
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

prezime
Stojilkovic
Stojkov
Stojkovi¢
Stojkovi¢
Stojkovié
Stojkovié
StojSic
Strugarevié¢
Santa
Sevié
Sijakovic
Sljuka
Smitran
Somodi
Suboni
Tanasic
Tanaskovi¢
TapolCanji
TeSin
TesSin
Tomanovic¢
Tot

Tot
Trajkovié
Trickovic
Trifunovié
Trivkovic
Trkulja
Trosic¢
Trusina
Tufegdzi¢
Tufegdzié
Turkonje
UStevic
Vago
Valenti¢

Vasic

ime
Aleksej
Mateja
Rastko
Vuk
Luka
Strahinja
Aleksa
Bogdan
Aleksandar
Teodor
Luka
Lazar
Aleksandar
Zeljko
Filip
Uros
Vasilije
Norbert
Dusan
Strahinja
Luka
Dorian
Amor
Ognjen
Vuk
Roland
Andrija
Luka
Janko
Kristijan
Milos
llija
Aleks
Vuk
Dominik
Uros
Bogdan

datum rodenja
11.7.2008.
2.12.20009.
18.11.2007.
6.8.2008.
16.5.2007.
1.5.2013.
15.7.2011.
27.7.2011.
30.11.2007.
7.9.2010.
9.11.2008.
1.2.2008.
19.1.2007.
15.1.2007.
11.1.2008.
11.10.2011.
14.10.2010.
16.6.2011.
31.1.2008.
8.12.2010.
3.8.2010.
11.12.20009.
13.4.20009.
12.9.2007.
24.4.2008.
25.7.2007.
10.7.2010.
26.5.2007.
12.3.2007.
4.1.2010.
10.12.2007.
3.8.20009.
2.8.2011.
11.6.20009.
24.4.20009.
9.11.20009.
1.7.2007.

klub
Zeleznicar
Coka
Zeleznicar 014
Temerin
Radnicki MMXVII
Horgos
Ugrinovci SDS
Javor

Rusin
Radnicki
Panonka
Panonka
Tikvara

Rusin

Banat

Ada

Preoce

Doza
Galadska
Galadska
BacCka Palanka
Ada

Temerin
Mladenovac
Radnicki
Vojvodina
Zeleznicar
Sindeli¢
Grabovac Spin
Selenca
Ugrinovci
ugrinovci
Rapid

Slavija 96
Horgos
Millennium
Stoni

mladi kadeti

mesto

Nis

Coka

Valjevo
Temerin

Nis

Horgos
Beograd
Ivanjica

Ruski Krstur
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Novi Sad
Backa Palanka
Ruski Krstur
Zrenjanin

Ada

Preoce
Skorenovac
Kikinda
Kikinda

Backa Palanka
Ada

Temerin
Mladenovac
Pirot

Backo Gradiste
Beograd
Beograd
Grabovac - Trst
Selenca
Beograd
Beograd
Nikolinci
Kovacica
Horgos

Vrsac

Nis
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Stonoteniski savez Srbije

Sezona 2019/2020

prezime ime
297 Vasiljevic¢ Mihajlo
298 Vasiljevié Mateja
299 Vasovic Milan
300 Vecera Levente
301 Velicki Nikola
302 Velinovi¢ Milos
303 Veljkovi¢ Petar
304 Veselinovi¢ Viktor
305 Vidojevi¢ Vuk
306 Vilagos Balaz
307 Vindis Aleksej
308 Vistac Nikola
309 Vranjanac Nikola
310 Vujaklija Stefan
311 Vujicié Darko
312 Vujovié Milan
313 VukasSinovi¢ Dusan
314 Vukosavljevic¢ Lazar
315 Vukovié Bogdan
316 Vukovic Vuk
317 Vuleti¢ Stojan
318 Zagorac Novak
319 Zahariev Miroslav
320 Zdravkovi¢ Filip
321 Zeljkovié Relja
322 Zeljkovic Vukasin
323 Zlatanovic¢ Vuk
324  Zori¢ Zoran
325 Zorkié¢ Dejan
326 Zeli David
327  Zivanovi¢ Milo$
328  Zivkovié Ognjen
329  Zivkovi¢ Dugan
330 Zivulovié Filip

Stonoteniski savez Srbije

datum rodenja

4.9.2008.
22.5.2008.
6.10.2007.

4.5.2007.
26.9.2011.

1.8.2007.

27.10.2010.
13.2.2009.
5.12.2007.
15.1.2007.

1.4.2009.
11.9.2010.
11.3.2010.

7.2.2010.
7.11.2007.
10.1.2009.
17.8.2007.
25.6.2008.
30.1.2011.
28.5.2008.
15.5.2009.
25.6.2008.

26.12.3779.
19.11.2008.
17.4.20009.
26.8.2009.

6.7.2007.
19.9.2011.
30.1.2007.

9.4.2008.
18.7.2008.

23.12.20009.

6.5.2010.

12.2.20009.

klub
Indija
Mladenovac
Javor
Temerin
Ada

Belo Polje
Radnicki
Nec 015
Spark
Ada
Celarevo
Pozega
Napad
Panonka
Sumatovac
Apatin
Spark
Panonka
Panonka
Panonka
Tikvara
Napad
Mladost
Mladost
Temerin
Temerin
Mileti¢
Galadska

Ugrinovci SDS

Metalac
Buducnost
Lozovik
ugrinovci

Ozren

registrovano mladih kadeta: 330

mladi kadeti

mesto
Indija
Mladenovac
Ivanjica
Temerin
Ada
Surdulica
Pirot
Ljubovija
Beograd
Ada
Celarevo
Pozega
KruSevac
Novi Sad
Aleksinac
Apatin
Beograd
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad

Backa Palanka

KruSevac
Bosilegrad
Zemun
Temerin
Temerin
Srpski Mileti¢
Kikinda
Beograd
Kraljevo
Mala Krsna
Lozovik
Beograd
Sokobanja
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